ManuFlo 
           a division of
Flow Measurement and Control Products             Page 1       MANU ELECTRONICS PTY LTD
RMS - Rosemount Magnetic Flowmeters
   (Ideal for high pressure to 740psi –ideal for slurries/grout)
   Sizes  -  4, 8, 15, 25, 40, 50, 80, 100 and 150 mm
FEATURES
*  Accuracy: ± 0.5% of rate from 0.3 to 10m/s.

The RMS 8711 wafer sensor is available in sizes from 4mm to 150mm, with a light-weight integral wafer mount cast steel sensing
tube with standard ETFE Tefzel or PTFE Teflon liner and stainless steel electrodes (options include different liner/electrode
materials and remote-mounted transmitters). The 8705 flanged sensors are ANSI-150, in sizes 15 - 150 mm. The RMS-S Sanitary
Tri-Clamp sensor is available in sizes 25, 40, 50 and 80mm. The IP66 rated transmitter housing is either standard integral head
mounted to the sensor tube, or remotely connected by a special low voltage cable for high temperature applications up to 177 °C.
The housing is  explosion-proof  and RFI/EMI protected. Power is by standard 85-250 vac 50-60Hz, or optional 12-42 VDC.
Units are fully programmed and pre-wired to application requirements and wet tested. If requested, as an option, the units are fully
fitted out with mounting pipe flanges, earthing, electrically wired, programmed to app. And flow tested. This fit-out ensures easy
install and commissioning. An optional plug-in M4 display module (housed in the transmitter) is available which indicates flowrate
and total display and alarm conditions. Onsite re-programming of set parameters is possible via the display.
FLOWRANGE PERFORMANCE (Litres/minute) and SIZING TABLE
Order Size    Minimum Litres/min Transitional Litres/min Maximum Litres/min Weight 1 kg (approx)
Code mm @ ± 10% @ ± 5% @ ± 0.5% @ ± 0.5% 8711 Wafer 8705 Flanged
RMS004 4 0.01 0.02 0.2 6.2 7 -
RMS008 8 0.05 0.1 0.8 25.1 7 -
RMS015 15 0.15 0.4 3.6 107 7 9
RMS025 25 0.5 1.0 10 305 7 9
RMS040 40 1.0 2.5 25 720 7 10
RMS050 50 2.0 4 40 1180 8 12
RMS080 80 4.0 9 90 2616 12 18
RMS100 100 8.0 14 140 4500 16 22
RMS150 150 20.0 34 341 10225 23 37
Note (1) : All weights exclude connection kit and packaging. The -M4 display module option adds 0.5 kg to weight. The -R option adds 2 kg.
Options (add as suffix to item Order Code):       PVC or Galvanised Iron Connection Kits are also available.
Order Code Description
-M4 Onboard flowrate/running-totaliser display module (programming module).